February 25, 2013

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2336

- Page 1, line 6, after the first "to" insert "determination of stripper well status on an individual well basis under the oil extraction tax and"
- Page 3, line 20, overstrike the first "property"
- Page 3, line 20, overstrike ""property" whose" and insert immediately thereafter "well, for which the"
- Page 3, line 20, after "oil" insert ", at the well's maximum efficient rate"
- Page 3, line 22, overstrike "per well"
- Page 3, line 25, remove the overstrike over "and"
- Page 3, line 27, remove "outside the Bakken and Three Forks formations, and forty barrels per day for"
- Page 3, remove line 28
- Page 3, line 29, remove "Forks formation"
- Page 4, line 2, overstrike "property"
- Page 6, line 18, overstrike the first "property"
- Page 6, line 18, overstrike ""property" whose" and insert immediately thereafter "well for which the"
- Page 6, line 18, after "oil" insert ", at the well's maximum efficient rate"
- Page 6, line 23, remove the overstrike over "and"
- Page 6, line 25, remove "outside the Bakken and Three Forks formations, and forty barrels per day for"
- Page 6, remove line 26
- Page 6, line 27, remove "Forks formation"
- Page 6, line 30, overstrike "property"
- Page 8, line 18, overstrike "property"
- Page 8, line 18, remove "A well that"
- Page 8, remove lines 19 through 27
- Page 9, line 12, overstrike "property"
- Page 9, line 12, remove "A well that"
- Page 9, remove lines 13 through 21
- Page 14, line 27, remove "stripper well or"
- Page 14, line 27, overstrike "property"

Page 14, line 29, remove "stripper well's or"

Page 14, line 29, overstrike "well property's" and insert immediately thereafter "well's"

Page 15, line 9, remove "stripper well or"

Page 15, line 9, overstrike "property"

Page 15, line 11, remove "stripper well's or"

Page 15, line 11, overstrike "well property's" and insert immediately thereafter "well's"

Page 16, line 19, replace "Section 6" with "Sections 3 and 6"

Page 16, line 19, replace "is" with "are"

Page 16, line 20, replace "applies" with "apply"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 2